
2023 Purse Specials
Modified Sportsman Novice Street Stock Mini Stock Modified $2000 Modified Twin 20's Sportsman Trail Sportsman Special SS Memorial Mini Special

Finish Purse Paid Purse Paid Purse Paid Purse Paid Purse Paid Purse Paid Purse Paid Purse Paid Purse Paid Purse Paid Purse Paid
1 $1,500 $750 $100 $400 $250 $2,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,200 $500 $500

2 $750 $400 $75 $300 $200 $1,250 $600 $600 $700 $350 $300

3 $550 $250 $60 $200 $150 $850 $500 $450 $500 $200 $250

4 $425 $180 $50 $150 $100 $650 $400 $325 $400 $180 $200

5 $350 $160 $50 $125 $90 $500 $350 $275 $300 $170 $150

6 $325 $140 $50 $100 $80 $450 $300 $225 $275 $160 $100

7 $290 $130 $50 $90 $70 $400 $275 $200 $250 $150 $75

8 $280 $120 $50 $80 $60 $350 $250 $180 $225 $140 $60

9 $270 $110 $50 $70 $50 $325 $200 $160 $200 $130 $50

10 $260 $100 $50 $60 $50 $300 $200 $140 $180 $120 $50

11 $200 $100 $50 $60 $50 $200 $200 $120 $170 $110 $50

12 $200 $100 $50 $60 $50 $200 $200 $110 $160 $100 $50

13 $200 $100 $50 $60 $50 $200 $200 $100 $150 $90 $50

14 $200 $100 $50 $60 $50 $200 $200 $100 $150 $80 $50

15 $200 $100 $50 $60 $50 $200 $200 $100 $150 $70 $50

16 $200 $100 $50 $60 $50 $200 $200 $100 $150 $60 $50

17 $200 $100 $50 $60 $50 $200 $200 $100 $150 $60 $50

18 $200 $100 $50 $60 $50 $200 $200 $100 $150 $60 $50

19 $200 $100 $50 $60 $50 $200 $200 $100 $150 $60 $50

20 $200 $100 $50 $60 $50 $200 $200 $100 $150 $60 $50

21 $200 $100 $50 $60 $50 $200 $200 $100 $150 $60 $50

22 $200 $100 $50 $60 $50 $200 $200 $100 $150 $60 $50

23 $200 $100 $50 $60 $50 $200 $200 $100 $150 $60 $50

24 $200 $100 $50 $60 $50 $200 $200 $100 $150 $60 $50


